Feuille de route du circuit 60-LT-03

Route O Localité Route |KM KM total Observations
partiel
La Tannerie VO

VO Chéateau Brown D 111

VO Chéateau Carbonnieux D 111 6 6

D111 Le Bouscaut D 111E 1,5 7,5|A Dte

D 111E |Vigneau de Bas VO 2,5 10|A Gche

VO Carref RN 113 VO Traverser RN 113

VO Dussole VO

VO St Médard d'Eyrans D 214E 55 15,5

D 214E |Isle St Georges VO 3 18,5

VO Beautiran RN 113 4.5 23

RN 113 |Castres VO 1 24

VO Portets D 115 2 26

D 115 Langoiran D 239 3 29

D 239 Le Tourne D 239 29

D 239 Mairie d'Haux V O 4 33|Le Bourg A Gauche

VO Carrefour V O/D 20 D 20 33|A Gauche Langoiran

D 239 Langoiran D 115 5 38

D 115 Portets VO 3 41

N 113 Castres D 219 2,5 43,5|A Gauche au feu

D 219 St Sélve D 219 4 47,5

D 109 La Bréde D 109 4,5 52

D 109 Léognan D 109 9 61

VO La Tannerie 8 69
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Parcours 7075817 sur openrunner


http://www.openrunner.com/index.php?id=7075817

